GUIN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME

Kathy Alexander
LeAnne Burns
Don Bussey
Terri Dennis
Troy Hightower
Stan Junkin
Marguerite Kelley
Matt LeDuke
Tracy Parker
Bob Wheeler

Phil Segraves

IDB OFFICE

Member
Treasurer
Member
Administrator
Member
Vice-Chairman
Secretary
Member
Chairman
Member

Mayor

WORK HOME CELL EMAIL
PHONE PHONE PHONE ADDRESS
468-3056 412-6081 Kkbalex@yahoo.com
468-2193 468-1243 |aburns72@yahoo.com
487-4265 468-3612 dbussey@pepperlink.net
468-2242 guinidb@tombigbee.net
468-2132
468-2045 468-0712 elkhunter@alcnc.net
468-2404 412-0745 mkelley2@centurytel.net
921-5296 468-8120 412-4788 matt@lowemobleylowe.com
468-2283 412-7606 theltracymparker@yahoo.com
468-3958 468-7449 bwheeler@centurylink.net
468-2242 cityhall@guinal.org

Revised May 2011

MAILING
ADDRESS

P. O. Box 618
P. O. Box 603

1766 Co. Hwy. 21

P. O. Box 279

175 15th Ave. West
223 Bryant Street
297 State Hwy. 44
P. O. Box 468

642 6th Ave. E.
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